SAVING ENERGYENERGY FOR FUTURE FUTURE GENERATIONS
SRP EVENGROW® Models AUX & ATX  SRP EVENGROW® Models AUX & ATX
HIGH EFFICIENCY HEATERSHIGH EFFICIENCY HEATERS
The SRP EVENGROW® Models AUX and
ATX infrared tube heaters offer premium
high efficiency features for the agricultural
industry with special anti-corrosion

	 close to ceilings
•	 Use with optional “Flapper” to prevent
	 cold air infiltration when the heater is
	 not running
Single Stage Model AUX
Two Stage Model ATX
The “Flapper”
Optional Hinged Vent Terminal
100% EFFICIENT
REFLECTOR
ON ALL MODELS
SPECIFICATIONS
SRP EVENGROW   RADIANT AGRICULTURAL HEATER SERIES
MODEL RATE BTU/HR MIN. LENGTH  MAX. LENGTH
 NG or LPG (FEET) (FEET)
AUX-60 60,000 20 30
AUX-80 80,000 20 40
AUX-100 100,000 20 50
AUX-125 125,000 30 50
AUX-150 150,000 40 60
AUX-175 175,000 50 60
ELECTRICAL RATING
120 VAC 60 Hz 1A
60" grounded
plug connector

• Combustion air inlet collar
• Turbulators when required
• All tube, reflectors, couplings, end caps and hanging
 accessories per specified length
36"
6"
16"
•  Other layout configurations are approved
•  Side reflectors and lower shields are available
•  Lower clearances are allowable at 25' from burner
•  See installation manual for complete information
®
MINIMUN GAS INLET
Natural gas 5.0” W.C.
LPG gas 11.5” W.C.
ATX-40 40,000 /  30,000 10 20
ATX-60 60,000 /  45,000 20 30
ATX-80 80,000 /  60,000 20 30
ATX-100 100,000/ 75,000 20 30
ATX-125 125,000/ 95,000 30 50
SPECIFICATIONS
Superior Radiant Products Inc.
315 N Madison Street
Fortville, IN 46040 USA